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Monday 7/1 Tuesday 7/2 Wednesday 7/3 Sunday 7/7 

Office Hours: 9:30am-3:30pm   

 

 

 

7:00pm Women’s Summer Bible Study 

Office Hours: 9:30am-3:30pm   

 

 

 

Office Hours: 9:30am-3:30pm   

 

 

 

 

8:30am: Worship Service 

Nursery for infants – PreK 

9:45am: Sunday School & Bible 

Fellowship classes for all ages. 

See Connection Center in main 

lobby for class locations 

11am: Worship Service  

 

 

 

 

Thursday 7/4 Friday 7/5 Saturday 7/6 

Church Offices Closed 
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WOMEN’S SUMMER BIBLE STUDY  
MONDAYS @ 7PM 
Join us for 10 sessions this summer as we go through Jen Wilkin’s book 

entitled, “God of Creation.” All Women are Welcome. Join anytime! 

 

CAMP SCHOLARSHIPS 
Want to help send a kid to camp? 

You can contribute towards camp scholarships! Please indicate “Centrikid 

Scholarships” or CentriFUGE Scholarships” on your check or on-line giving. 

 

 
 

BLESSING BOUTIQUE 
2ND SATURDAYS @ 10:00AM-1:00PM 

CHILDREN’S WING – NEXT SHOPPING DAY: 

JULY 13TH  

Free kids clothing closet open to the community. 

Donations of gently used newborn to size 12 kids 

clothes, shoes, and accessories (no toys, please) 

are accepted Sundays @ the Connection Center or 

M-Th 9:30am-3:30pm. 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

FAITH NIGHT AUG. 13TH @ 6:35PM 
Come on out for Faith Night at Camden Yards and watch the Nats vs Orioles. There will be post game 

music and player testimonials. Cost is $20. Please register by July 7th. Go to LakeShoreBaptist.org and 

click the banner or sign up @ the Connection Center! All are welcome! 

 
 

VBS: Aug 5-9,  
6-8:3opm 
This summer, join us for VBS. Register @ LakeShoreBaptist.org! 

 
 

Year to Date Budget  

Requested:  $345,875.00 
Received: $289,546.25  
Spent: $337,850.97 



 

 

 

 

Wifi: worship center 2021 Password: welcome1 

office@lakeshorebaptist.org | 410-255-5413 

ONE ANOTHER: BE KIND TO ONE ANOTHER 

Ephesians 4:32 

 

Pastor Cory 
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PASTORS & STAFF  
Cory Atkinson, Senior Pastor 

catkinson@lakeshorebaptist.org           

Ed Blizzard, Executive Pastor           

eblizzard@lakeshorebaptist.org            

Alicia de la Garza,            

Director of Music & Worship           

adelagarza@lakeshorebaptist.org        

Katie Ekovich, Multimedia Coordinator 

kekovich@lakeshorebaptist.org 
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Margo Schwartz,  

Director of Children’s Ministry          

mschwartz@lakeshorebaptist.org   

Amy Jones, 

Interim Director of Student Ministry     

ajones@lakeshorebaptist.org 

Brenda Fahey, Office Administrator 

bfahey@lakeshorebaptist.org 

 

 

  

   

Be Kind to One Another 


